MPH
6/1/2023

Pee Wee

Name

Briann Herinckx
Payton Barnette
Hadley Lewis
Shaylee Herinckx
Marley Glennon

4D 1st Race
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Name
Division |
Stephanie Chike

Kathleen Shelton-Allen

Samantha Sandall
David Trachsel
Isabelle Hefley
Karen Richter
Georgia Jensen
Deanna Nelson
Valerie James
Kayla Warlick
Division Il

Jacque Schumachar
Melissa Roll
Kiersten Miller
Georgia Jensen
Aspen Ruegger
Aspen Ruegger
Carol Wurdinger
Savannah Lehman
Dakota O'Loughlin
Mabhrisa Paluck
Nicole Morasch
Bailey Lewis

Katie Elliott
Danielle Kunkle
Ally Mager
Courtney Berreth
Cassandra Schrunk
Henniemar Schak
Jacque Schumachar
Megan Slosser
Angela Stevenson
Jastyn Shilts
Taylor Muir

Reggie Lee
Division Il

Trinity Christenson
Cindy Westlund
Milana Meduri

Horse's Name

Millie (5pm)

Oakley (5pm)

Buenos Top Gun (7pm)
Charlie (5pm)

Mario (7pm)

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Captains Holding Aces
Tipsy Lou

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
MSCashinFrenchman
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Mr West Coast Pistol

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
HR Famously Smooth

KN ShezaFabulousFame

Ruby

Rocket

Junos Royal Flush
Streakin For Joyous
Smart Zanolena Neat
Miss Petro

GL Orphan Annie

Eyes A Gator
Vigorously

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
"Chesnimus"

Spice

Texas Miss Sprat

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Captains French Guy
Winridge Sierra

Jane

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Shortcake

My Harts The Judge
Enchanted Starlight
Shiners Flyin Cat
French Cadillac

LDS Kevin Ray

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
Spud

Time
17.836
20.747
21.273
23.351
25.964

Time

14.075
14.198
14.321
14.367
14.399
14.447
14.479

14.48
14.544
14.566

14.575
14.581
14.605
14.626
14.684
14.719
14.734
14.739
14.807
14.819

14.82
14.883
14.885
14.898
14.898
14.911
14.933
14.967
14.997
15.038
15.044
15.046
15.049
15.066

15.08
15.099
15.103

Winnings

$255.00
$217.21
$169.99
$132.21
$94.44
$75.55

$229.51
$195.49
$152.99
$118.99
$84.99
$67.99

$195.52
$166.52
$130.32
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Calia Thompson
Shelby Dunbar
Tina Byrd

Olivia Haines-Hooker

Mabhrisa Paluck
Lillyana Ingham
Ashley Lawrence
Aumi Jochim
Fallon Cornforth
Joslyn Lewis
Caylee Teeters
Stacey Hardin
Kelsy Heller
Andrea Saracco
Valerie James
Courtney Schudel
Isabelle Hefley
Zoey Dean
Division IV
Sariana Casas
Paige Glennon
Katie Ayres
Rachel Brubaker
Heather Greene
Brianna Walker
Karlie Dalke
Tasha Ballstaedt
Addisyn Baker
Laurel Schmidgall
Marla Jochim
Amanda Marriott
Shanna Schneider
Brittany Ross
Jade Ballstaedt
Karlie Dalke
Gentry Johnston
Wendy Guinn

Sandee Foster-Yanez

Lauren Casey
Sally Erickson
Ricky Vita

Ricky Vita

Lauren Jacobs
Quinby Jensen
Kelli Barichello
Layla Osborne
Taylor Herinckx
Amberleigh Moore
Kaylee Whynot
Breanne Stout
Henniemar Schak
Sue McDonald
Andrea Brown

Oh Emmy

Sheza Dun Girl

We Nita Runner
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
SF Pistol Annie

Gotta Be Biankus

Rich J Countin Daisy

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Peppers Last Dude "Chex"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
CW Owyhee So Royal
Platinum Reggie

Wanna Cash A Check
Streaking Sydney

SX Lea Leo Drift

Iris

Dandee DocBar

]

Opie

Disco In Dallas 37
Colonel Jet Tucker
TiviosSweetSeduction
Flits Shot In The Dark
Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
Cooper

Blitz Special Effort

OS Flashn Dueces
"Quill"

French Streakin Pistol
Marie Etta

Easy Ride

Dusted With Diamonds
Snacks

TLS King Of Dat

Juno Know Biankus "Doc"
All That Fire

Spuds

Sleety

TR Lions On Fire

High Brows Chicken
Yello Goldseeker
Hannah

Chet

Jets Double Good "Jet"
A French Silhouette
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Dox Chick Magnet
Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
Swiss Merlot

Peps Doxie Dove

15.13 $101.36
15.131 $72.40
15.135 $57.92
15.16
15.164
15.193
15.249
15.296
15.313
15.316
15.33
15.342
15.352
15.362
15.413
15.447
15.485
15.519

15.583
15.59
15.643
15.651
15.658
15.697
15.735
15.783
15.807
15.816
15.839
15.915
16.637
16.64
16.95
17.085
17.422
19.088
22.058
32.944
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$170.03
$144.80
$113.32
$88.14
$62.95
$50.36

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Kiersten Miller
Lauren Jenson

4D 2nd Race
Name Card #
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Division |
Stephanie Chike
Samantha Sandall
David Trachsel
Karen Richter
Deanna Nelson
Kayla Warlick
Division Il

Jacque Schumachar

Kiersten Miller
Aspen Ruegger
Aspen Ruegger
Dakota O'Loughlin
Mahrisa Paluck
Nicole Morasch
Courtney Berreth
Cassandra Schrunk
Angela Stevenson
Reggie Lee
Division Il

Cindy Westlund
Milana Meduri
Calia Thompson
Lillyana Ingham
Fallon Cornforth
Caylee Teeters
Stacey Hardin
Andrea Saracco
Valerie James
Courtney Schudel
Zoey Dean
Division IV

Paige Glennon
Heather Greene
Brianna Walker
Tasha Ballstaedt
Shanna Schneider
Jade Ballstaedt
Gentry Johnston

Sandee Foster-Yanez

Lauren Casey
Breanne Stout
Lauren Jacobs
Sally Erickson
Kiersten Miller
Sue McDonald
Kaylee Whynot
Taylor Herinckx

Ima Dark Gem
Don’t Doubt The Judge

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns

Tipsy Lou

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
KN ShezaFabulousFame

Ruby

Junos Royal Flush
Smart Zanolena Neat
Miss Petro
Vigorously

Ill Be A Begonia "Lena"
"Chesnimus"
Winridge Sierra

Jane

Enchanted Starlight
LDS Kevin Ray

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
Spud

Oh Emmy

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Rich J Countin Daisy

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Platinum Reggie

Wanna Cash A Check
Streaking Sydney

Iris

LJ

Colonel Jet Tucker
TiviosSweetSeduction
Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
French Streakin Pistol
Easy Ride

Snacks

Juno Know Biankus "Doc"
All That Fire

Dox Chick Magnet

High Brows Chicken
Spuds

Ima Dark Gem

Swiss Merlot

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Jets Double Good "Jet"

no time
no time

Time

14.075
14.321
14.367
14.447

14.48
14.566

14.575
14.605
14.684
14.719
14.807
14.819

14.82
14911
14.933
15.044
15.066

15.099
15.103

15.13
15.193
15.313

15.33
15.342
15.362
15.413
15.447
15.519

15.59
15.658
15.697
15.783
16.637

16.95
17.422
22.058
32.944

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$154.08
$116.59
$83.27
$62.46

$138.67
$104.93
$74.95
$56.21

$118.14
$89.38
$63.84
$47.88

$102.72
$77.72
$55.52
$41.64



Kelli Barichello
Amberleigh Moore

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall
Aspen Ruegger
Aspen Ruegger
Division Il

1 Trinity Christenson
Milana Meduri
Shelby Dunbar
Aumi Jochim
Division Il

1 Caylee Teeters
Zoey Dean
Division IV

1 Elle Fischer
Kailey Mitchell
Kaylee Whynot
Layla Osborne
Taylor Herinckx

Youth 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall
Aspen Ruegger
Aspen Ruegger
Division Il

1 Milana Meduri
Division Il

1 Caylee Teeters
Division IV
Taylor Herinckx

Senior 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson
Division Il

1 Reggie Lee
Andrea Saracco
Division Il

1 Marla Jochim
Division IV
Sue McDonald

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson

Hannah
A French Silhouette

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Smart Zanolena Neat
Miss Petro

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Spud
Sheza Dun Girl
Gotta Be Biankus

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"
Iris

Trooper

Indian Stoplight (5pm)
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Chet

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Smart Zanolena Neat
Miss Petro

Spud

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"

Jets Double Good "Jet"

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

LDS Kevin Ray
Platinum Reggie

OS Flashn Dueces

Swiss Merlot

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

no time
no time
Time
14.321
14.684
14.719
15.08
15.103
15.131
15.296

15.33
15.519

17.888
18.841
no time
no time
no time
Time
14.321
14.684
14.719
15.103

15.33

no time

Time

14.48

15.066
15.362

15.839

no time

Time

14.48

Winnings

$73.50

$66.15

$56.35

$49.00

Winnings

$39.91

$35.69

$29.40

Winnings
$33.27

$29.74

$24.49

Winnings

$39.06



Division Il

1 Reggie Lee
Andrea Saracco
Division IV
Sue McDonald

Novice 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Sariana Casas

2 Kim Stagner
Addisyn Baker
Division IV

1 Shelby Lewis

2 Karlie Dalke
Elle Fischer
Kayla Rask
Mallory Dean
Jen Bankhead

Novice 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Kim Stagner

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Karlie Dalke
Sue McDonald

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Schudel
Sue McDonald

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Angela Stevenson
Taylor Muir
Valerie James
Rachel Brubaker
Shanna Schneider
Taylor Herinckx

b WN

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Angela Stevenson
3 Taylor Muir

LDS Kevin Ray
Platinum Reggie

Swiss Merlot

Horse's Name

Dandee DocBar
HQH Tuck N Chex
Cooper

Britches (7pm)

Dusted With Diamonds
Trooper

Coppers Last Hanabar (7pm)
Sangria (7pm)

Jax (7pm)

Horse's Name

HQH Tuck N Chex

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Flits Shot In The Dark
Swiss Merlot

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Swiss Merlot

Horse's Name

Jane

Enchanted Starlight
French Cadillac
Wanna Cash A Check
Disco In Dallas 37
French Streakin Pistol
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Horse's Name

Jane

Enchanted Starlight
French Cadillac

15.066
15.362

no time

Time

15.583
15.751
15.807

17.526
17.779
17.888
18.287
18.573
25.726

Time

15.751

Time
14.075
15.447
15.735

no time

Time
14.075
15.447

no time

Time
14.933
15.044
15.049
15.413
15.651
16.637

no time

Time
14.933
15.044
15.049

$30.94

Winnings

$56.71
$37.80

$37.80
$25.19

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$63.00

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62



4 Valerie James

5 Rachel Brubaker

6 Shanna Schneider
Taylor Herinckx

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Jastyn Shilts
2 Mabhrisa Paluck
3 Tasha Ballstaedt
Amberleigh Moore

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Mabhrisa Paluck
2 Tasha Ballstaedt
Amberleigh Moore

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Kim Stagner
1 MarlaJochim
3 Brittany Ross
4 Sandee Foster-Yanez
5 Sandee Foster-Yanez

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Kim Stagner
2 Brittany Ross
3 Sandee Foster-Yanez
4 Sandee Foster-Yanez

Wanna Cash A Check
Disco In Dallas 37
French Streakin Pistol
Jets Double Good "Jet"

Horse's Name

Shiners Flyin Cat

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon'
A French Silhouette

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon'
A French Silhouette

Horse's Name

HQH Tuck N Chex

OS Flashn Dueces

Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Inherit The Grace "Grace" (3pm)
Juno Know Biankus "Doc"

Horse's Name

HQH Tuck N Chex

Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Inherit The Grace "Grace" (3pm)
Juno Know Biankus "Doc"

15.413
15.651
16.637
no time

Time
15.046
15.164
15.783

no time

Time
15.164
15.783

no time

Time
15.839
15.839
16.625
19.295
22.058

Time
15.839
16.625
19.295
22.058

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$43.75
$43.75

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00



